CHECHE GROUP INC ORD USDO0.0001 CL A

CHECHE GROUP INC ORD USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN: KYG207071088

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
0.858 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-8.32% (-0.08)

KYG207071088
CCG

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

45 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.85 USD (9,800)
0.959 USD (100)
0.9359 USD
0.9501 USD
0.84 USD

0.9359 USD
0.905087 USD
313,158
283,353.41

573

WKN: G20707108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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CHECHE GROUP INC ORD USDO0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
0.858 USD

Difference ©  -8.32%(-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN KYG207071088
Symbol CCG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 45 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.85 USD (9,800)
Ask (Ask size) 0.959 USD (100)
Open 0.9359 USD
High 0.9501 USD
Low 0.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.9359 USD
VWAP 0.905087 USD
Volume (pcs) 313,158
Trading volume 283,353.41
Number of trades 573
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -85.26% - -91.21%
Perf (abs.) -4.96 - -8.90
Beta 2.49 1.68 0.21
Volatility 123.60 253.73 146.42

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

|
M-M

2024

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.940 USD (413,570
0.845 USD (482,027
2.328 USD (652,247
5.830 USD (369,204
10.000 USD (2024/02/14
0.661 USD (2024/06/18
200.000 USD (2023/09/18

(

0.661 USD (2024/06/18

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )
Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 0.858 USD 0.28 573
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311768029

CHECHE GROUP INC ORD USDO0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PRIME IMPACT ACQUISITION |

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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